
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 LANL RH Baseline Inspection 180 days Wed 6/13/07 Tue 2/19/08

2 SRS RH Baseline Inspection 195 days Mon 7/23/07 Fri 4/18/08

3 MgO -- Public Comment Period 31 days Thu 8/30/07 Thu 10/11/07

4 EPA WIPP Stakeholder Meeting 1 day Tue 9/18/07 Tue 9/18/07

5 Oak Ridge CH Baseline Inspection 104 days Tue 11/13/07 Fri 4/4/08

6 Shielded Containers -- Public
Comment Period

54 days Thu 11/15/07 Tue 1/29/08

7 MgO -- Issue Decision Letter 30 days Tue 1/1/08 Mon 2/11/08

8 Oak Ridge RH Baseline Inspection 106 days Tue 5/6/08 Tue 9/30/08

9 TRU Waste Determination Process --
EPA begins review of information
submitted by DOE on a waste
stream-by-waste stream basis; DOE
has committed to soliciting public
comment and submitting a permit
modification application (Class III)
to NMED.

220 days Mon 5/12/08 Fri 3/13/09
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Note:  This is only a projected schedule and is therefore subject to change at any time.
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